GRANT NO. 68-LOANS TO GOVT. SERVANT ETC
VLG N2 b - GIFIRA SIFITACT AT 8 WA Tonfi

I-Estimate of the amount required for the year ending 31st March,2018 to defray the expenses in

connection with the Administration of "Loans to Govt. Servant etc"

205Y B ©) NI6® (1T TIANT IQILOTS TIHIA! GIHINEACA AT 8 |AT

TN CFa© T2V FIIIANT IS WFANF FZ617

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL (Rs.in Lakhs)
(9T AL 5 ATY B FRo179
Voted 0.00 16051.50 16051.50
c';%‘;d 0.00 0.00 0.00
General Areas
REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL (Rs.in Lakhs)
AG TN 1Y BFIS RO
Vmei 0.00 16048.50 16048.50
cﬁgeeyd 0.00 0.00 0.00
Karbi Anglong Autonomous Council
REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL (Rs.in Lakhs)
ISR RGEC =Y BFIF fZo1°r9]
V
°‘e‘\’9 0.00 1.00 1.00
h
¢ ;Trg%d 0.00 0.00 0.00
North Cachar Hills Autonomous Council
REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL (Rs.in Lakhs)
ISR RGEC v =Ty BFIF fRE1°r9]
Voted 0.00 1.00 1.00
C':T'%eyd 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bodoland Territorial Council
REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL (Rs.in Lakhs)
IGR T4 ) ATY BT FRo179
Voted
- 0.00 1.00 1.00
h
¢ ;Trggd 0.00 0.00 0.00

IIl-The heads under which this grant will be accounted for by the "Finance Department”

g fIerr g Rafge 92 4 fZereR Sor-fFremsrz)
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General Areas

Actual 2015-16

JFo W

Budget Estimates 2016-17

AT WS o0

Revised Estimates 2016-
17

STNfEe NS

YIS fReT

Plan

Non-Plan
Y

Plan

Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan
FreIE )

Head of Account

fZoTorq frew

Budget
Estimates
201718

EIEE)

o

[

2

[3]

[4] [5] [6]

[71]

[8]

0.00

0.00

5.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

10548.50 0.00f 10548.50

0.00 0.00 0.00

PART - | - DETAILS
AT YT fm fFasT

7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc

BIHIT FAGIQICT AT

7999 Appropriation to the
Contingency Fund

11048.50

5000.00

0.00

5.65

0.00

10548.50 0.00]  10548.50

Grand Total

16048.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.52

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10548.50 0.00f 10548.50

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

PART - Il - DETAILS
faoiT vag fm fJgea
Capital Account

A4 o=
F. Loans and Advances

AT BIH WA

7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc

BIFT FAGISICA AT
00 (No Sub-Major Head)

201 House Building Advances

o1z fRsfrorg ane wifaw
e

204 Advances for Purchase of
Computer

FGBIR FHI AT
A 4w

800 Other Advances

10048.50

0.00

1000.00

0.00

5.65

0.00

10548.50 0.00f 10548.50

Total 00-(No Sub-Major Head)

11048.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

7999 Appropriation to the
Contingency Fund

00 (No Sub-Major Head)

201 Appropriation to
Contingency Fund

5000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 00-(No Sub-Major Head)

5000.00

0.00

5.65

0.00

10548.50 0.00f 10548.50

Capital Account Total

16048.50

0.00

5.65

0.00

10548.50 0.00] 10548.50

Grand Total

16048.50
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Actual 2015-16

JFo W

Budget Estimates 2016-17

IS WA fZo19r

Revised Estimates 2016-

17

STNfES IS

YA fRETr

Plan

Non-Plan
O

Plan

Non-Plan
©

Plan

Non-Plan
©

Head of Account

fZerorq ffrew

Budget
Estimates
2017-18

BIEE)

e

[

[2]

[3]

4]

[5]

[6]

[

[8]

0.00

0.00

0.00

10000.00

0.00

10000.00

PART - lll - DETAILS
PO Y9 fm fJgea
Capital Account
TAYN o
F. Loans and Advances

AT BIH WA

7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc

BIFT FAGISICA AT
00 (No Sub-Major Head)

201 House Building Advances

o1z fRsfrorg ane wifaw
L)

5776 House Building Loan to
Govt. Employees
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
qT
01 Loan
qT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10000.00

0.00

10000.00

Total 18-Loans

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10000.00

0.00

10000.00

Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10000.00

0.00

10000.00

Total 5776-House Building Loan to
Govt. Employees

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

500.00

5777 Loan to Govt. Employees for
Higher Education of their
children

000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
A>T
01 Loan
A>T

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

500.00

Total 18-Loans

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

500.00

Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

500.00

Total 5777-Loan to Govt.
Employees for Higher Education of
their children

0.00
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Revised Estimates 2016-

Actual 2015-16 Budget Estimates 2016-17 17 Budget
STNfES IS Head of Account Estimates
facackiry IS WA fZo19r S et Roror 1o 201718
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan T
Y Y ) gﬂ'
[l [21 3] 4] [5] [6] U] [8]
1608 To State Government Servant
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
q«AT
0.00 4.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01 Loan 0.00
q«—T
0.00 4.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 18-Loans 0.00
0.00 4.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head) 0.00
0.00 4.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 1608-To State Government 0.00
Servant
1609 To All India Services
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
AT
0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50 0.00 48.50 01 Loan 48.50
AT
EE. Estt Etc. 48.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50 0.00 48.50 Total 18-Loans 48.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50 0.00 48.50] Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head) 48.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50 0.00 48.50 Total 1609-To All India Services 48.50
1610 To Government Employees
under HUDCO Scheme
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
AT
0.00 1.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01 Loan 0.00
AT
0.00 1.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 18-Loans 0.00
0.00 1.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head) 0.00
0.00 1.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 1610-To Government 0.00
Employees under HUDCO Scheme
5819 Interest Subvention Scheme
for Housing Loan for
Regular State Government
Employees
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
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Actual 2015-16

Revised Estimates 2016-

Budget Estimates 2016-17 17 Budget
STNfES IS Head of Account Estimates
facackiry IS WA fZo19r S et Roror 1o 201718
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan
Y Y ) gﬂ'
n 2] B3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8]
18 Loans
q«—T
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01 Loan 10000.00
q«AT
EE. Estt Etc. 10000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 18-Loans 10000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head) 10000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 5819-Interest Subvention 10000.00
Scheme for Housing Loan for
Regular State Government
Employees
0.00 5.52 0.00 10548.50 0.00 10548.50| Total 201-House Building Advances 10048.50
204 Advances for Purchase of
Computer
FOBIT HIF AT
oW 4N
3186 Computer advance to
Government Employees
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
AT
0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01 Loan 0.00
AT
0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 18-Loans 0.00
0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head) 0.00
0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 3186-Computer advance to 0.00
Government Employees
0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 204-Advances for Purchase 0.00
of Computer
800 Other Advances
5777 Loan for Higher Education
of their Children of Regular
State Government
Employees
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Actual 2015-16

Revised Estimates 2016-

Budget Estimates 2016-17 17 Budget
STNfES IS Head of Account Estimates
aevE TR RO | vt forer f2o1o1a Frorm 201718
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan
Y Y ) gﬂ'
n 2] B3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8]
101 Uccha Siksha Hoitoishona
Achani (USHA)for
Karmachari
18 Loans
q«AT
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01 Loan 1000.00
q«AT
EE. Estt Etc. 1000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 18-Loans 1000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 101-Uccha Siksha 1000.00
Hoitoishona Achani (USHA)for
Karmachari
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 5777-Loan for Higher 1000.00
Education of their Children of
Regular State Government
Employees
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 800-Other Advances 1000.00
7999 Appropriation to the
Contingency Fund
00 (No Sub-Major Head)
201 Appropriation to
Contingency Fund
0000 (No Sub Head)
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
20 Investment
fafvcars
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99 Others 5000.00
WITNY
EE. Estt Etc. 5000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 20-Investment 5000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head) 5000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|] Total 0000-(No Sub Head) 5000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 201-Appropriation to 5000.00
Contingency Fund
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Revised Estimates 2016-

Actual 2015-16 Budget Estimates 2016-17 17 Budget
STNfES IS Head of A t Estimates
Fe N AT WA o190 S ey f?srgw %cg,“" 2017-18
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan
Y Y )
g:;ﬁ
) [2] B3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8]
0.00 5.65 0.00 10548.50 0.00 10548.50| Capital Account Total 16048.50
0.00 5.65 0.00f 10548.50 0.00f 10548.50| Grand Total 16048.50
Karbi Anglong Autonomous Council
Revised Estimates 2016-
Actual 2015-16 Budget Estimates 2016-17 17
Budget
NS AR .
AFO [N IS WS FZoTr Head of Account Estimates
AN fRerr ororq Frem 2017-18
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan -
Y Y )
g:rr"f
(] [2] B3] [4] [9] [6] [7] [8]
PART - | - DETAILS
PART - | - DETAILS
AN 4T fm fager
0.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00f 7610 Loans to Government 1.00
Servants Etc
TISI FAGIIIT AT
0.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00/ Grand Total 1.00
PART - Il - DETAILS
gty yag fm fIgaa
Capital Account
VLR Hrom
F. Loans and Advances
AT S WS
7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc
TR FACTIACT AT
00 (No Sub-Major Head)
0.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 201 House Building Advances 1.00
oyx fRsfrerg a wfaw
g
0.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 00-(No Sub-Major Head) 1.00
0.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Capital Account Total 1.00
0.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00] Grand Total 1.00
PART - lll - DETAILS
PO Y9 fm fJgea
Capital Account
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Actual 2015-16

JFo W

Budget Estimates 2016-17

IS WA fZo19r

Revised Estimates 2016-

17

STNfES IS

YA fRETr

Plan

Non-Plan

Y

Plan

Non-Plan
©

Plan

Non-Plan
©

Head of Account

fZerorq ffrew

Budget
Estimates
2017-18

BIEE)

e

[

[2]

[3]

4]

[5]

[6]

[

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

[8]

T4 1o

F. Loans and Advances

AT BIH WA

7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc

TIFISI FAGIIITT AT
00 (No Sub-Major Head)
201 House Building Advances
o1z fRsfrorg ang wifaw
L

1608 To State Government Servant

000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
AT
01 Loan
AT

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total 18-Loans

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head)

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total 1608-To State Government
Servant

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

1609 To All India Services
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
qT
01 Loan
qT

EE. Estt Etc.

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

Total 18-Loans

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head)

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

Total 1609-To All India Services

1.00

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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1610 To Government Employees
under HUDCO Scheme

000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
A>T
01 Loan
«AT

0.00




Actual 2015-16

Revised Estimates 2016-
17

Budget Estimates 2016-17 Budget
STNfES IS Head of Account Estimates
aevE TR RO | vt forer f2o1o1a Frorm 201718
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan
Y Y ) gﬂ'
) [2] B3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8]
0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 18-Loans 0.00
0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head) 0.00
0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| Total 1610-To Government 0.00
Employees under HUDCO Scheme
0.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 201-House Building Advances 1.00
0.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00{ Capital Account Total 1.00
0.00 0.27 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Grand Total 1.00
North Cachar Hills Autonomous Council
Revised Estimates 2016-
Actual 2015-16 Budget Estimates 2016-17 17 Budget
FoNfEe TNg Estimates
AFS AT NS WIS fZoTor Head of Account
YAINS o1 o179 From 2017-18
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan
Kl Y Y g“’f
) 2] B3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8]
PART - | - DETAILS
PART - | - DETAILS
AN 4T fm fager
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00] 7610 Loans to Government 1.00
Servants Etc
TIBIR FACTIACT AT
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00] Grand Total 1.00
PART - Il - DETAILS
aoty voz fm fTgea
Capital Account
TAYN row
F. Loans and Advances
AT WS WAT
7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc
TISI SAGIIITT AT
00 (No Sub-Major Head)
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 201 House Building Advances 1.00
1% fRsfrorg am wfaw
g
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 00-(No Sub-Major Head) 1.00

X -288




Revised Estimates 2016-

Actual 2015-16 Budget Estimates 2016-17 17 Budget
STNfES IS Estimates
facackiry IS WA fZo19r Head of Account
SR RoTer foTera Fror 201718
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan
Y Y ) gﬂ'
) [2] B3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8]
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00] Capital Account Total 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00] Grand Total 1.00
PART - lll - DETAILS
§§|ﬂ. 499 fm fages
Capital Account
AL FFre=
F. Loans and Advances
YT S WA
7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc
TIBI SAGIIITT AT
00 (No Sub-Major Head)
201 House Building Advances
TR fRsfrerg ag wifaw
g
1609 To All India Services
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
A
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 01 Loan 1.00
A
EE. Estt Etc. 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 18-Loans 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head) 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 1609-To All India Services 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 201-House Building Advances 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Capital Account Total 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00] Grand Total 1.00
Bodoland Territorial Council
Revised Estimates 2016-
Actual 2015-16 Budget Estimates 2016-17 17 Budget
STNfES IS Estimates
facackiny AT WS o0 Head of Account
Mk SUASIEN fEoTera From 201718
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan

[ [2]

[3] [4]

[5] [6]

[7]

[8]

X1 -289

PART - | - DETAILS
PART - | - DETAILS




Actual 2015-16

JFo W

Budget Estimates 2016-17

IS WA fZo19r

Revised Estimates 2016-

17

STNfES IS

YA fRETr

Plan

Non-Plan
O

Plan

Non-Plan
©

Plan

Non-Plan
©

Head of Account

fZerorq ffrew

Budget
Estimates
2017-18

BIEE)

e

[

[2]

[3]

4]

[5]

[6]

[71]

[8]

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

AAN AT fm fageT

7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc

BIHIAT FAGIQICT AT

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

Grand Total

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

PART - Il - DETAILS
gty yaz frm fdgas
Capital Account
TAYN o
F. Loans and Advances

AT WP AT
7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc

BIFT FAGISICA AT
00 (No Sub-Major Head)

201 House Building Advances

o1z fRsfrerg ag wifaw
=

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

Total 00-(No Sub-Major Head)

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

Capital Account Total

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

Grand Total

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

1.00

X1-290

PART - Ill - DETAILS
ToT 4ag fm fagea
Capital Account
AL PFre=
F. Loans and Advances

AT S WA
7610 Loans to Government
Servants Etc

TISI FAGIIITA AT
00 (No Sub-Major Head)

201 House Building Advances
oy Rt e wifim
Lo

1609 To All India Services
000 (No Sub-Sub Head)
18 Loans
A>T
01 Loan
«AT

EE. Estt Etc.

1.00

1.00




Actual 2015-16

Revised Estimates 2016-

17

Budget Estimates 2016-17 Budget
STNfES IS Head of Account Estimates
aevE TR RO | vt forer f2o1o1a Frorm 201718
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan
Y Y ) gﬂ'
) [2] B3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8]
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 18-Loans 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 000-(No Sub-Sub Head) 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00( Total 1609-To All India Services 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Total 201-House Building Advances 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00{ Capital Account Total 1.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00| Grand Total 1.00
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